Registration

Name

Address

City

State Zip Code

County

Phone

Email

Location
OSU Columbus
OSU ATI Wooster

Registration Fee: $10 per person
This form can be used for multiple members of
a family. Adults are welcome to register.

Please pre-register by March 16 by
sending name(s), address, email and
payment to OSU Extension Putnam
County.

Mail registration & check to:
OSU Extension - Putnam County
1206 East Second St/ PO Box 189
Ottawa, OH 45875

Registration is limited. To ensure
your registration and your preferred
location please mail early.
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OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION
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Day

Saturday, March 24, 2018

OSU Columbus or
OSU ATI Wooster
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Program Agenda - Columbus

8:00 - 9:00 Registration - Check-in

9:15

9:30

10:10

10:55

11:45

12:30

1:10
1:55
2:45

Welcome - Dale Ricker, OSU

Group |

Evaluating & Selecting Your Pig
Project

Hank Levan, OSU Livestock Judging
Team Coach

Group Il

Meat Science: Do you know where
your meat comes from?

Dr. Lyda Garcia and OSU Meat Lab
Staff

Group Il

Feeding Show Pigs

Brian Hines, National Account Manager
Sunglo Feeds, Quincy, MI

Groups Rotate
Groups Rotate

Lunch
Groups and Rotations after Lunch

Group |

Becoming a ‘Swientist’: Healthy
Habits for You & Your Pig

Andy Bowman DVM, OSU
Veterinary Medicine

Group Il
Showmanship and OHPIGS: The Ohio

Summer Show Circuit

Kelly Morgan, Ohio Pork Council OHPIGS
Gus Mitchem, OPC Jr. Ambassador,
Mitchem Showpigs

Katie Siegel, OPC Jr. Ambassador, Isla

Grande Farms

Group Il
Assuring Quality Care for Animals/

Youth PQA Certification
Joy Sharp, OSU Extension

Groups Rotate
Groups Rotate

Announcements & Door Prizes
Animal Sciences Arena
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OSU ATI Wooster, Skou Hall,
1328 Dover RD
Wooster, OH 44691

Program Agenda - Wooster

8:00 - 9:00 Registration - Check-in

9:15

9:30

10:10

10:55

11:45

12:30

1:10

12518

2:45

Welcome - Dr. John Foltz, OSU

Group |

Evaluating & Selecting Your Pig
Project

Grant Price, Price Family Show Pigs,
Tiffin, OH

Group Il

Meat Science: Do you know where
your meat comes from?

Dr. Steve Moeller, OSU Swine
Extension Specialist

Group Il

Feeding Show Pigs

Mike Witte, Sales Specialist, Purina
Animal Nutrition

Groups Rotate
Groups Rotate
Lunch

Groups and Rotations after Lunch

Group |

Becoming a ‘Swientist’: Healthy
Habits for You & Your Pig
Jacqueline Nolting, OSU Veterinary
Medicine

Group Il
Showmanship and OHPIGS: The Ohio

Summer Show Circuit
Clay Scott, Scott Family Livestock

Group Il

Assuring Quality Care for Animals/
Youth PQA Certification

Andrea Rees & Kiersten Heckel, OSU
Extension

Groups Rotate

Groups Rotate

Announcements & Door Prizes



